Chefs Uniforms Catelogue
Public Seating
Contents:
Public Seating 3
Category
Contents:
Umoya Unlimited 03
Public Seating

05Umoya Unlimited
Public Seating Furniture CataloguePublic Seating
Order Code Description
NO ARMS
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2S2 2 SEATER
COAUD2S3 3 SEATER
COAUD2S4 4 SEATER
COAUD2S5 5 SEATER
WITH POLYEUROTHANE ARMS
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2AS2 2 SEATER
COAUD2AS3 3 SEATER
COAUD2AS4 4 SEATER
COAUD2AS5 5 SEATER
WITH SUPAWOOD TABLOID;
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2TS2 2 SEATER
COAUD2TS3 3 SEATER
COAUD2TS4 4 SEATER
COAUD2TS5 5 SEATER
POLYPROPOLENE FOLDING SEAT
POLYPROPYLENE SEAT & BACK; BEAM-50mm SQUARE TUBING;
BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING; POWDERCOATING;                       60-
70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK

214
Public Seating
Order Code Description
NO ARMS
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2S2 2 SEATER
COAUD2S3 3 SEATER
COAUD2S4 4 SEATER
COAUD2S5 5 SEATER
WITH POLYEUROTHANE ARMS
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2AS2 2 SEATER
COAUD2AS3 3 SEATER
COAUD2AS4 4 SEATER
COAUD2AS5 5 SEATER
WITH SUPAWOOD TABLOID;
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2TS2 2 SEATER
COAUD2TS3 3 SEATER
COAUD2TS4 4 SEATER
COAUD2TS5 5 SEATER
POLYPROPOLENE FOLDING SEAT
POLYPROPYLENE SEAT & BACK; BEAM-50mm SQUARE TUBING;
BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING; POWDERCOATING;                       60-
70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK

214
Public Seating
Order Code Description
NO ARMS
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2S2 2 SEATER
COAUD2S3 3 SEATER
COAUD2S4 4 SEATER
COAUD2S5 5 SEATER
WITH POLYEUROTHANE ARMS
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2AS2 2 SEATER
COAUD2AS3 3 SEATER
COAUD2AS4 4 SEATER
COAUD2AS5 5 SEATER
WITH SUPAWOOD TABLOID;
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2TS2 2 SEATER
COAUD2TS3 3 SEATER
COAUD2TS4 4 SEATER
COAUD2TS5 5 SEATER
POLYPROPOLENE FOLDING SEAT
POLYPROPYLENE SEAT & BACK; BEAM-50mm SQUARE TUBING;
BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING; POWDERCOATING;                       60-
70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK

214
Public Seating
Order Code Description
NO ARMS
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2S2 2 SEATER
COAUD2S3 3 SEATER
COAUD2S4 4 SEATER
COAUD2S5 5 SEATER
WITH POLYEUROTHANE ARMS
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2AS2 2 SEATER
COAUD2AS3 3 SEATER
COAUD2AS4 4 SEATER
COAUD2AS5 5 SEATER
WITH SUPAWOOD TABLOID;
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2TS2 2 SEATER
COAUD2TS3 3 SEATER
COAUD2TS4 4 SEATER
COAUD2TS5 5 SEATER
POLYPROPOLENE FOLDING SEAT
POLYPROPYLENE SEAT & BACK; BEAM-50mm SQUARE TUBING;
BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING; POWDERCOATING;                       60-
70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK

214
Public Seating
Order Code Description
NO ARMS
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2S2 2 SEATER
COAUD2S3 3 SEATER
COAUD2S4 4 SEATER
COAUD2S5 5 SEATER
WITH POLYEUROTHANE ARMS
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2AS2 2 SEATER
COAUD2AS3 3 SEATER
COAUD2AS4 4 SEATER
COAUD2AS5 5 SEATER
WITH SUPAWOOD TABLOID;
SEAT-VP70 HIGH DENSITY; BACK-VP30 MEDIUM DENSITY;
WOOD - VERNEER; BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING;
POWDERCOATING - 60-70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK
COAUD2TS2 2 SEATER
COAUD2TS3 3 SEATER
COAUD2TS4 4 SEATER
COAUD2TS5 5 SEATER
POLYPROPOLENE FOLDING SEAT
POLYPROPYLENE SEAT & BACK; BEAM-50mm SQUARE TUBING;
BEAM-60mm SQUARE TUBING; POWDERCOATING;                       60-
70; MICRON DARK SATIN BLACK